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Totalsammanställning

CORMEK AB

CornelisCornelis   

2010-05-17

Ritad av Godkänd av

Datum

Datum

 

1 

 

Rev.

Sidnr.

Ritningsnummer

SkalaKonstruerad av Generell tolerans

 m

SS-ISO 2768-1

Vyplacering

A A

1500

185 2610

1
7
3
0

2
7
0
0

2480



A-A ( 1 : 25 )
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5
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Totalsammanställning

CORMEK AB

CornelisCornelis   

2010-05-17

Ritad av Godkänd av

Datum

Datum

 

2 

 

Rev.

Sidnr.

Ritningsnummer

SkalaKonstruerad av Generell tolerans

 m

SS-ISO 2768-1

Vyplacering

1
0
5

1
9
2
0

2
3
5
0


